
GHPS UPCOMING EVENTS 

Term 1 - 2023 
Walk a thon - 9.30am Wed 5 April East oval 

 

Easter Hat Parade and Raffle - 11.30am Thurs 6 April 

 

Last day of term - early dismissal 2.30pm 

 

Term 2 – 2023 
Curriculum Day 2 (student free day) - Mon 24 April 

ANZAC Day public holiday - Tues 25 April 

Students’ 1st day Term 2 - Wed 26 April 

House Cross Country - 9.30am Thurs 5 May 

Annual Reporting Meeting – Mon 8 May 

Teeth on wheels at school - Fri 12 May 

Mothers’ Day Stall - Fri 12 May 

Annual Book Fair – 15 to 18 May 

 School Open Night – 5pm - 7pm Tue 16 May 

Community Breakfast – 7.45am Thur 18 May 

School Open Morning – 9am Thu 18 May 

Astronomy Night - 5pm – 7pm Wed 24 May 

Curriculum Day 3 (student free day) - Fri 9 June 

Public Holiday – King’s Birthday Mon 12 June 

Grandparents’ & Special Persons’ morning 

9.15am -10.30am Fri 16 June 

Last day of Term - Fri 23 June 2.30pm dismissal 


